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BAE2S (FORER)

S 2548 2 & & &
\o AR A B RAL X H = —_— ELEE 24
B Xiisk HHRE |maw Hgggi 508 | ne
BHEHR(4a~6A5) 270,000 270,000
1 4R13A |AEMRE 7Y H—FR B2ty 864 |1 864 269,136 | 1
2 47138 |IEMRE BEf TVIITFARTAATYIDIE 134 |1 134 269,002 | 2
3 4R248 |[RRE R—LR—CRTFEEH(4A5) |PCLA¥a1— 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 254002 | 3
4 4R278 | EHBAE RS TRETRARMSE (4R 53 FNIFRRAE 2,880 |1 2,880 251122 | 4
5 4A27H|AHBAE ScHHEEE (4R 5 Bt A —EHEA 3,400 |1 3,400 247722 | 5
6 4A28E | EHBAR REABHMBSEH A WFrIFoRETE 425 |1 425 247297 | 6
7 4R 288 |AEHARE AVTVIR SEAR B+ 88 |1 88 247209 | 7
8 48308 |AEHRE BHEFEHS@AM NTTI74 Vo ABA &4t 12937 | 1/2 6,468 240,741 | 8
9 5A78 | AHBAR DEAEEEH (4A ) RFEE —FEE 1,887 |1 1,887 238854 | 9
10| S5B21B(AHE AMEEUAS) (] 6,562 |1 6,562 232,292 | 10
11 50250 |RERARE HIN KR @A) B AN 11276 | 1/4 2,819 229473 | 11
12 5A210 | B E BEHRGAD EHTR 3| 172 36 229437 | 12
13 50270 |RERRE aE—HE @A) HHENER 102 |1 102 229,335 | 13
14 0 229,335
15 0 229,335
16 0 229,335
17 0 229,335
18 0 229,335
19 0 229,335
20 0 229,335
A h E 270,000 70,628 40,665 229,335




BXE2S (BOEEMR)

S 2458 2 & kR F
NG AR 2 = AR X W # - Jo—— AEEAEE
X IR L2 Xk Xt |mow| BIEEUR e
RIABRYML 229,335° 229,335
1 5A7TH|RAEMAE A2 9h— )yoHK BASHTILY 427 | 1/2 213 229122 | 1
2 5A138 | AERRE /= HrARHIILF 246 |1 246 228876 | 2
3 5A218|ILBE TR E 1ENR] - Rk FE—ERIAaH 96,256 | 1 96,256 132620 | 3
4 5220 |IL5 & R—LAR—ORFEEMGBAS) [PCLAF21— 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 117620 | 4
5 5250 | EHBAR A EAF RS (5A ) R5EE —FRE 1,887 |1 1,887 115733 | 5
6 5A250 [ EHBAR SITHEESHE (5A ) A SRR 3,400 |1 3,400 112,333 | 6
7 50268 | EHEBAR RRAMFEBERFGAS) ¥ TFURETF 425 |1 425 111,908 | 7
8 5268 | EHBAR B RmMmsE (5 A %) FNFEE 2,880 |1 2,880 109,028 | 8
9 6R1B|RENRE HHREENEGAD) NTTO74F o AR 24t 12,669 | 1/2 6,334 102694 | 9
10 68198 | A& ABEEGAS) o 6562 |1 6,562 96,132 | 10
1" 68250 |RAEMRE HIVAR(GBAS) B Ah 10383 | 1/4 2,595 93,537 | 11
12 6F268 | EHHE EEHEGAS) gk 78| 172 39 93498 | 12
13 68268 |AEMRE aE—HEGBAM) FEHHNR 411 |1 4n 93087 | 13
14 0 93,087
15 0 93,087
16 0 93,087
17 0 93,087
18 0 93,087
19 0 93,087
20 0 93,087
A I B 229,335 165,624 136,248 93,087




BRXE2S (HOXEMEAFK)

+M 246A = & &k &

No| AH 7 = IR B L. I ol
HHHEE RE H % i |waw| BEDUR HHE
BTARYHL 93,087 - 93,087
1 6A23H | EHBAR NS (6AS) RFEE —FEE 1,887 |1 1,887 91,200 | 1
2 68258 | EHBAR SEITHTEERS (6 5) A —EHREL 3,400 |1 3,400 87,800 | 2
3 6A268 | EHEAR R AT ERAAMEE (6 A 5)) FHFARAE 2,880 |1 2,880 84920 | 3
4 6A26H|EHBAR RE R mATRAATR (6A 57) WX I TFoRETT 425 1 425 84,495 [ 4
5 6A268 |[LiRE R—LAR—CRFEEM(6AS) |PCLAFa1— 30000 | 1/2 15,000 69495 | 5
6 6A30B|AHE RER R 6,562 |1 6,562 62933 | 6
7 6A308 |REHRAEE EHEENEGAS) NTTO74 A% &4 11,566 | 1/2 5,783 57150 | 7
8 | 7B21B|ABE AR (6AS) ] 6562 |1 6.562 50588 | 8
9 TA278 | RAEWRE HIV AR (A D) HA LA 22454 | 1/4 5613 44975 | 9
10 TA298 | BHBHME BEHE(6A) ANk 0| 172 15 44,960 | 10
11 TR29A [REWMRE aE—#EGAS) FATR 64 |1 64 44,896 | 11
12 0 44,896
13 0 44,896
14 0 44,896
15 0 44,896
16 0 44,896
17 0 44,896
18 0 44,896
19 0 44,896
20 0 44,896
A in Bt 93,087 85,830 48,191 44,896




BAE2S (H6XEMR)

£ 25£7A 2 & &k B
no| AE A = A X # # g | E2RE
R HHisk Xl |waw| REOUR e
BEFDR(T~9A5) 270,000 270,000
ATAKYRL 44,896 314,896
1 TA22B |FRAEHARE aE—F#RR B2y 428 |1 428 314468 | 1
2 TH28 | AHEAR 2B A R5EE —FRE 1,887 {1 1,887 312581 | 2
3 TH24R8 |[LHE R—LR—URFEEH AN [PCLRFa— 30,000 1/2 15,000 297,581 | 3
4 TRA2TH|BHBAR BETTHEESTM (7TA M) AL S—BHREE 3,400 | 1 3,400 294,181 4
5 TA278 | EHEAR B Ry AT (TA5) FHFRBARE 2,880 |1 2,880 291,301 | 5
6 TR218|AEHRE DUTFHRNF—7—h—K& ’rRAEHIILY 283 | 1 283 291,018 6
7 TH278 |[BHBAR REAHFEBTEN A WExrTToRETL 425 |1 425 290,593 | 7
8 TAB|HEMRE EBHEBEHETAD) NTTI74 o AR &1t 12,093 1/2 6,046 284547| 8
9| 8A2IA|AHR AHBETAS) - 6,562 |1 6,562 277,985 9
10 8A25A |AEHRE HINHKOAS) ‘A A 17534 | 1/4 4,383 273602 | 10
11 8A27H | KRB K BENEOTAD EaRTR 70( 1/2 35 273,567 | 11
12 8A278 |AEHARE aE—HETAS) EHTR 46 | 1 46 273521 | 12
13 8A2TH|AEMRE H53—aE—-HETASR) HFARTR 8|1 8 273513 | 13
14 0 273513
15 0 273513
16 0 273513
17 0 273513
18 0 273513
19 0 273513
20 0 273,513
A " Et 314,896 75.616 41,383 273,513




KRE2S (E65ER)

S 248H £ & k& F
NO AR A il IRAEE * w @ =318 kol
R HHisk Xt |man| HREEUR e
RTARYHL 273513 273513
1 8A24R8 |BHBAR NHFEBESN (A S) RFEE —FRE 1,887 |1 1,887 271,626 | 1
2 8A26H|EHBAR FSTHES (A ) FaEt A —EHREE 3,400 |1 3,400 268,226 | 2
3 8A260 | EHBAE BB R TR (BA ) FNIFRRE 3,100 |1 3,100 265126 | 3
4 8H268 | AKBAE REBAHIHEESH (8A ) WErvTFoRET4 425 |1 425 264,701 | 4
5 8A288 | E R—LR—DRFEEH (BAS) [PCLRAF21— 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 249,701 | 5
6 8A3B|REWARE {TE BTy 193 |1 193 249508 | 6
7 SA3IA|REUARE HREEHEGAS) NTTO74 R EX £t 12,456 | 1/2 6,228 243280 | 7
8 9F 188 | A4 A4EGBAD) T 6,562 |1 6,562 236,718 | 8
9 98250 |REMRHE HII K (GBAS) B Aih 27,718 | 1/4 6,929 229789 | 9
10 9F 280 | EHE BEME6GAM FHmR 62| 1/2 31 229,758 | 10
1 9A2808 |REMRE aE—HE (B8RS EHRTR 29 |1 29 229729 | 1
12 98288 |REHARE H3—aAE—HEBAD) FHNR 41 4 229,725 | 12
13 0 229,725
14 0 229,725
15 0 229,725
16 0 229,725
17 0 229,725
18 0 229,725
19 0 229,725
20 0 229,725
A I E 273513 85.836 43,788 229,725




B HE25 (E6EER)

Sf 249H ® B K& #
NO A8 A = IR AZH * w @ #3188 i
&E X% X |moe mgggg e
ATA#KYEL 229,725 229,725
1 98180 |REMAH R—ILRY-HERY “HARHILF 69 |1 69 229,656 | 1
2 98238 |EHBMAR NEAFEEEN A D) RSEE —FEE 1,887 |1 1,887 227,769 | 2
3 9A258 |[LiRE R—LR—URTFEEHOAS) |PCLAF1— 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 212,769 | 3
4 9F28B | EHMAR SESTHRABSM (9A 9) Bt A —EHREE 3,400 |1 3,400 209,369 | 4
5 9280 | BHMAE REET TR (O A ) FHFRAE 3,100 |1 3,100 206,269 | 5
6 9A28R | AHMAK REBHHEBTEN (9A5) ¥ v TFoRETH 425 |1 425 205844 | 6
7 98308 |AEHNRE EHEEHNE0AS) NTTO74+ AKX &1t 11274 | 1/2 5,637 200,207 | 7
8 | 10A21B|AHE AHE(OAS) ] 6,562 |1 6,562 193645 | 8
9 108268 |RAEHRE HIY R (9AS) #HA A 12,687 | 1/4 3171 190474 | 9
10| 10A288|EHKME BEHE QA HEHRTR 56| 1/2 28 190,446 | 10
11| 10288 |REHARE aE—HE(9A%) HATR 86 |1 86 190,360 | 11
12 0 190,360
13 0 190,360
14 0 190,360
15 0 190,360
16 0 190,360
17 0 190,360
18 0 190,360
19 0 190,360
20 0 190,360
A N &t 229725 69,546 39,365 190,360




BE2E (E6KBIRK)

o 2%10AR & F & F
NO AR A i IRAZE * & @ 518 R
R Xk HBE | waw| HEEUR #E | e
BHEHE(10~12A5) 270,000 270,000
BTARYBL A 190,360 460,360
1 10A28 | EHBAE 2 BFEESH (10A5) REE —FEE 1,887 |1 1,887 458473 | 1
2 | 10A23B8|L#RE R—LR—JRFEEH(10A5) [PCLAFa1— 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 443473 2
3 10826E | EHBAR S HREmMEH (1085) Bt A —EHRRA 3,400 |1 3,400 440073 | 3
4 1026 | AHBAR RERFHRFMBEA 0A)  (FIIERE 3,100 {1 3,100 436973 | 4
5 10A 26 | BHBAR RERHHFMREN(10A) |[WFrTITFoREDF 425 |1 425 436,548 5
6 11A28 |REHRRE HEREEHE(0AM NTTo71 o AR £t 12,494 | 1/2 6,247 430,301 | 6
7 11A208| A& A& (10A5) 6,562 | 1 6,562 423739 | 7
8 11A258 |REHRE AU K G0AS) B AN 10,770 | 1/4 2,692 421047 8
9 11B30B|EHHR BEHEG0AS) ERTER 53| 1/2 26 421021 9
10| 11A0B|RENEE at—#HE(10A ) HFATER 82 {1 82 420939 10
1 0 420,939
12 0 420,939
13 0 420,939
14 0 420,939
15 0 420,939
16 0 420,939
17 0 420,939
18 0 420,939
19 0 420,939
20 0 420,939
10 A 7 it 460,360 68,773 39,421 420,939




BAE2S (R6EERF)

S 2%118 2 & & ¥
NO AB P = IRAZE * 3 -k i
XHIEE RE % HHBE | mow ﬁgggﬁ WRg| Emx
RIARBYBL 420,939 420,939
1 11ASH|RAEVRE aE—RER Bt TILF 288 |1 288 420651 | 1
2 NATR|RAEARE 20T B s Fx 130 |1 130 420521 | 2
3 11B20B FAEMRE T7AILK AL 257 |1 257 420264 | 3
4 118248 | EHBEAR LM (1A D) WSEE —FE%E 1,887 |1 1,887 418377 | 4
5 118268 | EHBAE SEFTHAMSE (11 AS) HE A —EHRRE 3,400 |1 3,400 414977 | 5
6 | 11A268|EHBAR BRRFHMFEBRLG(AS)  |[FHUHRMIE 3,100 |1 3,100 411877 | 6
7 11A268 | EHBAR HRAEFEBHEN (11AD)  |WFrIToRETF 425 |1 425 411452 | 7
8 1MA218|LHRE R—LR—JEFEEH(11AS) |PCLRFa1— 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 396452 | 8
9 118308 | RAEMRE EREFEHE A NTTO74 A& 11975 | 1/2 5,987 390,465 | 9
10| 128218 A#E ABENTAS) Y 6,562 |1 6,562 383,903 | 10
11| 12258 |AEREE HIUROASD) Bt A 16,291 | 1/4 4,072 379831 | 1
12| 12R288 |BHHE EEHEMASD) HEHTR 101 | 172 50 379,781 | 12
13| 12A28B |RAEMRE aE—HE(1AS) EARATR 287 |1 287 379,494 | 13
14| 12A28B |REARE AZ—aE—HEW1A5) Bamk 7|1 7 379487 | 14
15 0 379,487
16 0 379,487
17 0 379,487
18 0 379,487
19 0 379,487
20 0 379,487
11 A U Bt 420,939 74,710 41,452 379,487




BAE2S (H65ER)

o 24128 & & tk &
NO AB A = IR AEE * & # £51% RS
RE H % Xt |maw| HEEUR e
ATA YL 379,487 379,487
1 12028 | REHRE JHLIT LR e gl 27 |1 27 379,460 | 1
2 12A48 |AEWRE TR L g 123 |1 123 379,337 | 2
3 128108 | A #& BER L] 5,833 |1 5,833 373504 | 3
4 128220 |REHRE F—LIURF—TR #AatviLx 348 |1 348 373,156 | 4
5 12228 | BEBAR NBFEEHN (12A5) RFEE —FRE 1,887 |1 1,887 371,269 | 5
6 12A258 | EHBAR FETH S (12A9) FE A —FHEB 3,400 |1 3,400 367,869 | 6
7 128258 | EHBAR BRI (1289 [FHNiERE 3,100 |1 3,100 364,769 | 7
8 | 12F25H|L#EE R—LR—CRFEEH (12A5) |PCLAF21— 30,000 [ 1/2 15,000 349,769 | 8
9 12280 | EHBAR RERAMHEHBISE(12A8)  |BFXvTToRET0F 3717 "1 377 349392 | 9
10 1H4B |RAERRE EHEEENE(12A) NTTO7A o AR &4t 12,066 | 1/2 6,033 343359 | 10
11| 1A21B[AGR AR (12A5) ] 5833 |1 5833 337526 | 11
12 1A258 | AERARE Hu K285 HA 2 Ash 24,138 | 1/4 6,034 331,492 | 12
13 1R298 | EBFE BEME 2R FRTR 24| 172 12 331,480 | 13
14 1A298 |AERRE aE—#E(12A5) EaTE 140 |1 140 331,340 | 14
15 0 331,340
16 0 331,340
17 0 331,340
18 0 331,340
19 0 331,340
20 0 331,340
12 A U\ it 379,487 87,296 48,147 331,340




BAE2S (FERER)

of 3F1A 2 F & #F
NO AH A = IRAZE * & @ : #5188 il
HHEAR R s X |waw| HEEUR HHES
BHEHE(1~3A) * 270,000 270,000
RTARYUBL 331,340 601,340
1 1R15B|RAEFARE A2 Ih—MIvoK BAEHTLF 514 | 1/2 257 601,083 | 1
2 1A228 [BHEBAE ANEAFRIMES (1A ) RFEE —FRE 1,887 |1 1,887 599,196 | 2
3 1228 |LH#E R—LR—CRFEEM(AS) [PCLAF21— 25500 | 1/2 12,750 586,446 | 3
4 1A258 | BHBAR BITHEMEN A B A—EHEL 3,400 | 1 3,400 583,046 | 4
5 1A258 | RHBEAR RESLARIRATRARE SR (1 A 5Y) FrI$RE 3,100 |1 3,100 579,946 | 5
6 1268 | AHBAH RERAMFEBSEH A WEYTFoRETH 377 |1 377 579569 | 6
7 1A280 | REMARE aE—A#fR BAMHTLF 305 |1 305 579,264 [ 7
8 2R1B|REHRRE wHEEHEOAS) NTTO7A4 AR &4t 11,304 | 1/2 5,652 573612 8
9 2R198 | AH#E AMEEOAS) 5833 | 1 5,833 567,779 | 9
10 2A25B | RAERRE HIV R UAS) H“AEHh 25095 | 1/4 6,273 561,506 | 10
11 2268 |BHHME BEHEOAD HHTR 60| 1/2 30 561,476 | 11
12 2R268 |REMRE AE—H{EOAS) EHTR 54 |1 54 561,422 | 12
13 0 561,422
14 0 561,422
15 0 561,422
16 0 561,422
17 0 561,422
18 0 561,422
19 0 561,422
20 0 561,422
A i Bt 601,340 77429 39,918 561,422




HRE2S (HORBAR)

#M 3425 £ i & @
NO AH A i IR AR * 4 # : #5188 kol
XHEH Gl X5k xR |wom| HEEOR F08 | bn
HTARYRL 561,422 561,422
1 2R220 | BEHEBAR KA 2AS) R5EE —FEE 1,887 1 1,887 559,535 | 1
2 2A258 | EHBAHR SESTHRAE (2R ) AL A—FRRE 3,400 |1 3,400 556,135 | 2
3 2258 | EHBAR ResasriR s s 2R 5 FFTREE 3,100 |1 3,100 553035 | 3
4 28268 |EHBAH REBHFMESEN QAS) WX IToRETA 3717 |1 377 552,658 | 4
5 2A2608 |[R$ & R—=LR—CRFEEH(2A5) [PCLRAF21— 25500 | 1/2 12,750 539908 | 5
6 SRR | AEMRHE WHERENECAM NTTI74F AKX &4t 11,685 | 1/2 5,842 534,066 | 6
7 3A19B | AHE ABE(2AS) 5,833 |1 5,833 528233 | 7
8 3A25B |HEWRE AUV (A Bt Ash 5000 | 1/4 1,272 526,961 | 8
9 3A30B |E=HBE EEMECAM HaRmk 54| 172 27 526934 | 9
10 3A308 |RAEMRE aE—#&(2AS) BRTR 396 |1 396 526,538 | 10
1 0 526,538
12 0 526,538
13 0 526,538
14 0 526,538
15 0 526,538
16 0 526,538
17 0 526,538
18 0 526,538
19 0 526,538
20 0 526,538
A U\ &t 561,422 57,322 34,884 526,538




HAE2S (H6KBAR)

«f 34%3A & & K& &
NO AH A = IR A%R * W #5158 kndi
HHIEH L) H % X |mew| FETUR e
BTARYBL 526,538 526,538
1 3A19B |RERRE T7ANK BARHILL 297 |1 297 526241 | 1
2 3A22B|EHBAE AR 3AS) wEEE —FRE 1,887 |1 1,887 524,354 | 2
3 38258 | AHBAE SETTHRBSE A S I A—FHREL 3,400 |1 3,400 520954 | 3
4 3258 | EHBAE REBL T iRATRMEETM (3A ) FNFEE 3,100 |1 3,100 517,854 [ 4
5 3A260 | EHBAR REBMFAEBSEH AR WX TFoRETF 3717 1 377 517477 | 5
6 3A26H |REMRE aE—RRK BRI+ 303 |1 303 517174 | 6
7 3268 | L& R—LR—URFEEN(3AS) |PCLAF21— 25500 | 1/2 12,750 504,424 | 7
8 3AE|REMRE EHEEHEGAD NTTO74+ oAkt 11,309 | 1/2 5,654 498770 | 8
9 3A3I A |REMRE F—LIURTF—TR B F 220 |1 220 498550 | 9
10| 4A21B|AHE AR GBAS) L] 5833 |1 5833 492,717 | 10
11 4A268 (AEMKEE HIYLHRGAS) B2 Ash 12784 | 1/4 3,196 489,521 | 11
12 4R278 | EHME EREHECAM FHNR - 172 19 489,502 | 12
13 4A21B | REWRE aE—#E (AN BHNER 149 |1 149 489,353 | 13
14 0 489,353
15 0 489,353
16 0 489,353
17 0 489,353
18 0 489,353
19 0 489,353
20 0 489,353
3 A I i 526,538 65,197 37,185 489,353




